
Norjanah
by - -

Submission date: 29-Apr-2022 08:34AM (UTC+0200)
Submission ID: 1823595967
File name: Artikel_Norjanah.docx (138.96K)
Word count: 3607
Character count: 24560



1

2

2

3

3

4

4

6

9

10

11

12

27



2

5

16



3

8

8

10

13

14

17

20

21



6

11

18

28



2

7

7

15

22

24

25



3

26



19

23





18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

18%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Norjanah
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to UIN Syarif Hidayatullah Jakarta
Student Paper

jbasic.org
Internet Source

ejurnal.iainpare.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unja.ac.id
Internet Source

lppm.umla.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.iainpurwokerto.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.umpar.ac.id
Internet Source

www.iaisyarifuddin.ac.id
Internet Source

repo.uinsatu.ac.id
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

idr.uin-antasari.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source

terafarm.blogspot.com
Internet Source

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Muria Kudus
Student Paper

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

repository.stieipwija.ac.id
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

conference.unikama.ac.id
Internet Source



22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

edukatif.org
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

repositori.uin-alauddin.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source


